
Fall Conferences~October 3, 2023 5-8pm

Teacher Subject/Content Zoom link Email Address

Katie Crofutt Principal https://us05web.zoom
.us/j/82189222191?p
wd=mmQ52iCJOgkjdB
yXSHzAOlPGe3wa5l.1

kcrofutt@pchs.dl.k12.
mt.us

To schedule an appointment with Mrs. Crofutt, click here.

Clint Stevenson Industrial Arts https://us05web.zoom
.us/j/83240616331?p
wd=cHIveG9xMlhjNnN
2SzIyVUo5QW8yQT09

cstevenson@pchs.dl.
k12.mt.us

Kimberly Biere English I, English III,
Journalism & Media

https://us05web.zoo
m.us/j/85390109453?
pwd=5BBDXSkeXDi
B0ugYvpb0gsj01TiH4
A.1

kbiere@pchs.dl.k12.
mt.us

To schedule an appointment with Ms. Biere, click here.

Holly Sheldon Biology, Anatomy and
Physiology

https://zoom.us/j/974
82691387?pwd=QnVl
UjB2TGRTUndBVjB1
NjJIdnk1UT09

Meeting ID: 974 8269
1387
Passcode: Bxgr0e

hsheldon@pchs.dl.k1
2.mt.us

Bob Schalk Am History https://us05web.zoo
m.us/j/81220464717?
pwd=M6c4Fjp3QG84
h5kQbOXKz027UYj7
ot.1

bschalk@pchs.dl.k12.
mt.us

Pat Liedes Physical Science,
Forensic Science

https://us05web.zoo
m.us/j/81503822517?
pwd=QzpPPLXnc5fX
FlkGsbNcZB6YVLA1
SV.1

pliedes@pchs.dl.k12.
mt.us

To schedule an appointment with Mrs. Liedes, click here.

Sean McConnaha English Join Zoom Meeting
https://us05web.zoo
m.us/j/84510343801?
pwd=ec13pIij5GXOQl
Xql7Bsajqr75tEcq.1

smcconnaha@pchs.dl
.k12.mt.us
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Meeting ID: 845 1034
3801
Passcode: tFz7N9

Tom Cotton World History,
psychology and
government

https://us05web.zoo
m.us/j/81236915760?
pwd=7P938lPLiaSbC
NgqeApUkaV1X2Bbn
e.1

tcotton@pchs.dl.k12.
mt.us

Susie Bleken Algebra 2, AP Calculus https://us05web.zoo
m.us/j/82719170711?
pwd=ByzLrLi8Zc8Kilb
mExteSqb7aBrMDm.
1
Meeting ID 827 1917
0711
Passcode: M998nk

sbleken@pchs.dl.k12.
mt.us

Mr. Lombardi Ag - Ed https://us05web.zoo
m.us/j/81070545561?
pwd=g3bT2fw59KTD
9KCmsD3quFZb6xL
SXF.1

blombardi@pchs.dl.k
12.mt.us

Karen Herrin Music https://us05web.zoo
m.us/j/86059177394?
pwd=4BRfWKm3PDa
vPBlIGzVc4hLYrY71
bC.1

Meeting ID: 860 5917
7394
Passcode: 4B5JSq

kherrin@pchs.dl.k12.
Mt.us

Amber Gates Spanish/French https://us05web.zoo
m.us/j/85771071640?
pwd=N0Zz014mhem
9jdSX5hltg07hrCLck
X.1

Meeting ID: 857 7107
1640
Passcode: yk4Qxi

agates@pchs.dl.k12.
mt.us

Tristen Smith &
Mike Grey

PE/Health Mr. Smith tsmith@pchs.dl.k12.m
t.us
mgrey@pchs.dl.k12.
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Mr. Grey mt.us

Kacie Perkins Culinary
Child Development

https://us04web.zoo
m.us/j/78692570615?
pwd=GsCTWQrjDuL
PuRsnalDZKlnzn6KQ
9k.1

kperkins@pchs.dl.k12
.mt.us

Marisa
Rivera-Kohn

Work Based Learning,
EDU 201, World History,
Sociology, & Freshman
101

https://us05web.zoo
m.us/j/85186765263?
pwd=R8ssKfetQ6Yvk
pH8Y9LkqOBxyS1e9
F.1

mrivera-kohn@pchs.d
l.k12.mt.us

Dawn Hagan Resource Room https://us05web.zoo
m.us/j/82004011720?
pwd=RluWUOjkqTUP
7wyk0GxET4waV4M
crw.1

dhagan@pchs.dl.k12.
mt.us

Maggie Hunter Beginning
Drawing/Color Theory,
Ceramics

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us05web.zoo
m.us/j/89091130697?
pwd=RqfLRk9HaYwV
XWcVw75NhEGKeo1
3Dw.1

Meeting ID: 890 9113
0697
Passcode: MeYe9L

mhunter@pchs.dl.k12
.mt.us

Kristen Hansen Pre-Algebra, Algebra I,
and Geometry

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us05web.zoom
.us/j/86556970108?p
wd=t1SapZCcZ5THM7
tjpf4aF6Yg9TsES9.1

Meeting ID: 865 5697
0108
Passcode: V8yTdG

khansen@pchs.dl.k12
.mt.us

To schedule an appointment with Mrs. Hansen, click here
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Frank Spring Library & English https://us05web.zoo
m.us/j/84182489168?
pwd=kXCcMZKaN5d
gbhKAVgaaqI1Qaicw
KV.1

fspring@pchs.dl.k12.
mt.us

To schedule an appointment with Mr. Spring, click here
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